92
CTR03650 	 385mm	 255mm
HCC45 	 Ø45
HCT435	 35mm² - 400mm²
HEX
HEX
HEX
Features
•	 High quality hex crimp tool for terminating copper tube cables
•	 Die sets revolve within the tool head for quick and easy selection
•	 Terminal sizes:
6mm²; 10mm²; 16mm²; 25mm²; 35mm²; 50mm²; 70mm²; 95mm²; 120mm²
Features
•	 High quality hex crimp tool for terminating copper tube cables
•	 Die sets revolve within the tool head for quick and easy selection
•	 Terminal sizes:
25mm²; 35mm²; 50mm²; 70mm²; 95mm² 120mm²; 150mm²
Features
•	 High quality hex crimp tool for terminating copper tube cables
•	 Die sets revolve within the tool head for quick and easy selection
•	 Terminal sizes:
6mm²; 10mm²; 16mm²; 25mm²; 35mm²; 50mm²
CTR03150
CTR03120
CTR03650
HYDRAULIC CABLE CUTTER
Features
•	 Ø45mm max (for armoured Cu/Alu cable)
•	 Cutting force: 12 Tonne
•	 Note: Not suitable for cutting steel wired armoured cables
HCC45
HYDRAULIC SET
HCT435
Features
•	 Safety system inside
•	 Crimping force: 13 Tonne
•	 Stroke: 30mm
•	 Oil capacity: 145cc
•	 Crimping dies (Included):
Copper: 50mm², 70mm², 95mm²,  120mm², 150mm², 185mm², 240mm²,
300mm², 400mm²
Aluminium: 35mm², 50mm², 70mm², 95mm²,  120mm², 150mm², 185mm²,
240mm², 300mm²
Includes metal carry case
Includes hard plastic carry case
Non-Insulated Terminals
Non-Insulated Terminals
Non-Insulated Terminals
CTR03150 	 650mm	 470mm
Product Code Length Handle
CTR03120 	 650mm	 470mm
Product Code Length Handle
Product Code Length Handle
Product Code Die
Product Code Dies
CRIMPING TOOLS
C
R
IM
P
IN
G
 T
O
O
L
S